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Session 1

ВТ 16 ИЮЛ 2019  15:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 1  (57kg) SULLEYMENOV Ilyas NUR

ARAPOV Aydos KSTR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ALMR SYUENISH UZB

KGZ

RUS

TJK

IND

ZHASURBEK

ZHEENBAEV

SHASHKOV

UMAROV

THAKUR

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

2 2  (57kg) MIRZAHALILOV Mirazizbek UZB

KALZHANOV Nurbol KAZ

RED JURY

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SKO ZHAKIYANOV KARR

TURR

ALMR

ALM

ZHMR

AHMETOVA

BAZARBAYEV

MANAP

ASHIROV

ZHUMANKULOV

28:29

28:29

29:28

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

3 3  (57kg) SAGIZOV Bohtavar TJK

BOYAN Arrate BUL

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SHY ALTAYEV ALMR

UZB

ZHMR

AKMR

PVLR

SYUENISH

ZHASURBEK

ZHUMANKULOV

BURKITBAYAEV

SHANASHEVA

28:29

29:28

29:28

29:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

4 4  (57kg) ERALIEV Kairat KAZ

MARIO PHI

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IND THAKUR RUS

PVLR

KARR

KGZ

ATYR

SHASHKOV

SAGIYEV

AHMETOVA

ZHEENBAEV

CHUNISHKALIEV

30:27

29:28

29:28

28:29

30:27

RED

BLUE

5 5  (57kg) SEITBEKUULU Munarbek KGZ

KAVINDER Singh Bisht IND BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ALMR MANAP ALM

RUS

TJK

PVLR

SKO

ASHIROV

SHASHKOV

UMAROV

SHANASHEVA

ZHAKIYANOV

28:29

30:27

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

6 6  (57kg) RUSTAMOV Rustam ALMR

TEMIRZHANOV Serik KAZ

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ATYR CHUNISHKALIEV IND

KGZ

TURR

AKMR

RUS

THAKUR

ZHEENBAEV

BAZARBAYEV

BURKITBAYAEV

SHASHKOV

30:27

30:27

29:28

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

7 7  (63kg) ABILOV Sabyrzhan KZOR

SAFIULLIN Zakir KAZ BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ZHMR ZHUMANKULOV PVLR

UZB

ALMR

IND

ALM

SHANASHEVA

ZHASURBEK

MANAP

THAKUR

ASHIROV

28:29

27:30

27:30

29:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

8 8  (63kg) BEKBERGENOV Sabyr AKMR

MEZHITOV Dilmurad KAZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KGZ ZHEENBAEV IND

ATYR

PVLR

SKO

TJK

THAKUR

CHUNISHKALIEV

SAGIYEV

ZHAKIYANOV

UMAROV

27:30

27:30

26:30

27:30

27:30
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RED

BLUE

9 9  (63kg) USMONOV Bahodur TJK

PITSKHELAURI Shalva GEO

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RUS SHASHKOV ALMR

PVLR

SHY

KARR

AKMR

MANAP

SHANASHEVA

ALTAYEV

AHMETOVA

BURKITBAYAEV

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

10 10  (63kg) KIRIL Rusinov BUL

TOLTAEV Sanatali KAZ BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TURR BAZARBAYEV UZB

KGZ

PVLR

IND

ATYR

ZHASURBEK

ZHEENBAEV

SAGIYEV

THAKUR

CHUNISHKALIEV

27:30

29:28

27:30

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

11 11  (63kg) BENBAZIZ Reda ALG

SHIVA Thapa IND BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ALM ASHIROV PVLR

AKMR

SHY

ZHMR

ALMR

SHANASHEVA

BURKITBAYAEV

ALTAYEV

ZHUMANKULOV

SYUENISH

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

29:28

RED

BLUE

12 12  (63kg) ESHMATOV Kamronbek UZB

BYAMBATSOGT MGL

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TJK UMAROV TURR

ALMR

ATYR

ZHMR

SKO

BAZARBAYEV

SYUENISH

CHUNISHKALIEV

ZHUMANKULOV

ZHAKIYANOV

29:28

29:28

28:29

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

13 13  (63kg) JAMES PHI

KADIRBEKUULU Argen KGZ BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AKMR BURKITBAYAEV ALMR

KARR

PVLR

ZHMR

SHY

MANAP

AHMETOVA

SAGIYEV

ZHUMANKULOV

ALTAYEV

28:29

28:29

28:29

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

14 14  (69kg) ZHUSUPOV Ablaykhan KAZ

KRAMOU Chemseddine ALG

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ALMR SYUENISH ALM

KGZ

SKO

PVLR

ATYR

ASHIROV

ZHEENBAEV

ZHAKIYANOV

SHANASHEVA

CHUNISHKALIEV

30:26

30:27

30:26

30:26

30:25

RED

BLUE

15 15  (69kg) SHAYKEN Talgat KAZ

ZHANG Boxiong CHN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UZB ZHASURBEK KARR

TURR

TJK

ALMR

ZHMR

AHMETOVA

BAZARBAYEV

UMAROV

SYUENISH

ZHUMANKULOV

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

16 16  (69kg) DURYODHAN Singh Negi IND

SOBYLINKSIY RUS

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ALM ASHIROV ALMR

SHY

KZOR

SKO

PVLR

MANAP

ALTAYEV

ABAYKHAN

ZHAKIYANOV

SHANASHEVA

29:28

29:28

29:28

27:30

29:28
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Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

17 17  (81kg) ALZHANOV Erik KAZ

ZHUSIP Kuandyk KZOR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ALMR SYUENISH ATYR

ZHMR

KARR

IND

UZB

CHUNISHKALIEV

ZHUMANKULOV

AHMETOVA

THAKUR

ZHASURBEK

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

18 18  (91kg) LEVIT Vasiliy KAZ

NAMAN Tanwar IND

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AKMR BURKITBAYAEV SKO

ALM

PVLR

KGZ

KZOR

ZHAKIYANOV

ASHIROV

SAGIYEV

ZHEENBAEV

ABAYKHAN

30:27

30:26

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

19 19  (91kg) BENCHABLA Abdelhafid ALG

KUTTIBEKOV Abzal TURR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ATYR CHUNISHKALIEV ALMR

PVLR

TJK

ZHMR

UZB

SYUENISH

SHANASHEVA

UMAROV

ZHUMANKULOV

ZHASURBEK

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

20 20  (91kg) RAHMANOV Ontalap KAZ

ABUDUREXITI Remula CHN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ZHMR ZHUMANKULOV AKMR

KARR

ALM

PVLR

ALMR

BURKITBAYAEV

AHMETOVA

ASHIROV

SAGIYEV

MANAP

28:29

27:30

28:29

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

21 21  (91kg) ERMUHAMEDOV Sardon UZB

ORALBAY Aybek KAZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IND THAKUR TJK

SKO

ALMR

PVLR

RUS

UMAROV

ZHAKIYANOV

SYUENISH

SHANASHEVA

SHASHKOV

27:30

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

22 22  (+91kg) SAPARBAY Nurlan TURR

AMANZHOLOV ZHMR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UZB ZHASURBEK TJK

KARR

AKMR

PVLR

KGZ

UMAROV

AHMETOVA

BURKITBAYAEV

SAGIYEV

ZHEENBAEV

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

29:28

LEGEND

WO Walkover WP Win on points
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