

**Session Results** 

## Session 1

#### ВТ 16 ИЮЛ 2019 15:00

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	1	(57kg)		RED BLUE	SULLEYMENOV IIyas ARAPOV Aydos		NUR KSTR	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	ALMR	SYUENISH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KGZ RUS TJK	ZHASURBEK ZHEENBAEV SHASHKOV UMAROV THAKUR			30:27 30:27 30:27 29:28 30:27
2	2	(57kg)		RED BLUE	MIRZAHALILOV Mirazizbek KALZHANOV Nurbol		UZB KAZ	RED	JURY		
			Referee:	SKO	ZHAKIYANOV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	karr Turr Almr Alm	AHMETOVA BAZARBAYEV MANAP ASHIROV ZHUMANKULOV			28:29 28:29 29:28 28:29 29:28
3	3	(57kg)		RED BLUE	SAGIZOV Bohtavar BOYAN Arrate		TJK BUL	RED	WP	3:2	
			Referee:	-	ALTAYEV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ALMR UZB ZHMR AKMR	SYUENISH ZHASURBEK ZHUMANKULOV BURKITBAYAEV SHANASHEVA			28:29 29:28 29:28 29:28 29:28 28:29
4	4	(57kg)		RED BLUE	ERALIEV Kairat MARIO		KAZ PHI	RED	WP	4:1	
			Referee:		THAKUR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RUS PVLR KARR KGZ	SHASHKOV SAGIYEV AHMETOVA ZHEENBAEV CHUNISHKALIEV			30:27 29:28 29:28 28:29 30:27
5	5	(57kg)		RED	SEITBEKUULU Munarbek		KGZ				
	Ū	(0) (0)		BLUE	KAVINDER Singh Bisht		IND	BLUE	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	ALMR	MANAP	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RUS TJK PVLR	ASHIROV SHASHKOV UMAROV SHANASHEVA ZHAKIYANOV			28:29 30:27 27:30 27:30 27:30
6	6	(57kg)		RED	RUSTAMOV Rustam		ALMR	RED	WP	4:1	
			5 (	BLUE	TEMIRZHANOV Serik		KAZ				
			Referee:	ATYR	CHUNISHKALIEV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	kgz Turr Akmr	THAKUR ZHEENBAEV BAZARBAYEV BURKITBAYAEV SHASHKOV			30:27 30:27 29:28 28:29 29:28
7	7	(63kg)		RED BLUE	ABILOV Sabyrzhan SAFIULLIN Zakir		KZOR KAZ	BLUE	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	ZHMR	ZHUMANKULOV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UZB ALMR IND	SHANASHEVA ZHASURBEK MANAP THAKUR ASHIROV			28:29 27:30 27:30 29:28 28:29
8	8	(63kg)		RED BLUE	BEKBERGENOV Sabyr MEZHITOV Dilmurad		AKMR KAZ	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	KGZ	ZHEENBAEV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ATYR PVLR SKO	THAKUR CHUNISHKALIEV SAGIYEV ZHAKIYANOV UMAROV			27:30 27:30 26:30 27:30 27:30



**Session Results** 

# 9000 C

#### Session 1

### ВТ 16 ИЮЛ 2019 15:00

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decisi	on
9	9	(63kg)		RED BLUE	USMONOV Bahodur PITSKHELAURI Shalva		TJK GEO	RED	WO		
			Referee:	RUS	SHASHKOV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PVLR SHY KARR	MANAP SHANASHEVA ALTAYEV AHMETOVA BURKITBAYAEV			
10	10	(63kg)		RED	KIRIL Rusinov		BUL			4.4	
			Referee:	BLUE TURR	TOLTAEV Sanatali BAZARBAYEV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	kgz PVLR IND	BLUE ZHASURBEK ZHEENBAEV SAGIYEV THAKUR CHUNISHKALIEV	WP	:	27:30 29:28 27:30 28:29 28:29
11	11	(63kg)		RED BLUE	BENBAZIZ Reda SHIVA Thapa		ALG IND	BLUE	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	ALM	ASHIROV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	AKMR SHY ZHMR	SHANASHEVA BURKITBAYAEV ALTAYEV ZHUMANKULOV SYUENISH		:	27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 29:28
12	12	(63kg)		RED BLUE	ESHMATOV Kamronbek BYAMBATSOGT		UZB MGL	RED	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	TJK	UMAROV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ALMR ATYR ZHMR	BAZARBAYEV SYUENISH CHUNISHKALIEV ZHUMANKULOV ZHAKIYANOV		:	29:28 29:28 28:29 29:28 29:28 29:28
13	13	(63kg)		RED	JAMES		PHI				
15	10	(USNY)	Referee:	BLUE	KADIRBEKUULU Argen BURKITBAYAEV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KGZ ALMR KARR PVLR ZHMR	BLUE MANAP AHMETOVA SAGIYEV ZHUMANKULOV ALTAYEV	WP	:	28:29 28:29 28:29 29:28 29:28 29:28
14	14	(69kg)		RED	ZHUSUPOV Ablaykhan		KAZ	RED	WP	5:0	
14	14	(0010)	Referee:	BLUE	KRAMOU Chemseddine	Judge 1:	ALG ALM	ASHIROV	vvi	;	30:26
						Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SKO PVLR	ZHEENBAEV ZHAKIYANOV SHANASHEVA CHUNISHKALIEV		:	30:27 30:26 30:26 30:25
15	15	(69kg)		RED BLUE	SHAYKEN Talgat ZHANG Boxiong		KAZ CHN	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	UZB	ZHASURBEK	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	turr Tjk Almr	AHMETOVA BAZARBAYEV UMAROV SYUENISH ZHUMANKULOV		:	30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 29:28
16	16	(69kg)		RED BLUE	DURYODHAN Singh Negi SOBYLINKSIY		IND RUS	RED	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	ALM	ASHIROV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SHY KZOR SKO	MANAP ALTAYEV ABAYKHAN ZHAKIYANOV SHANASHEVA		:	29:28 29:28 29:28 29:28 27:30 29:28



**Session Results** 

### Session 1

### ВТ 16 ИЮЛ 2019 15:00

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decisi	on
17	17	(81kg)		RED BLUE	ALZHANOV Erik ZHUSIP Kuandyk		KAZ KZOR	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	ALMR	SYUENISH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ZHMR KARR IND	CHUNISHKALIEV ZHUMANKULOV AHMETOVA THAKUR ZHASURBEK			30:27 30:27 29:28 30:27 30:27
18	18	(91kg)		RED BLUE	LEVIT Vasiliy NAMAN Tanwar		KAZ IND	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	AKMR	BURKITBAYAEV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ALM PVLR KGZ	ZHAKIYANOV ASHIROV SAGIYEV ZHEENBAEV ABAYKHAN			30:27 30:26 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
19	19	(91kg)		RED BLUE	BENCHABLA Abdelhafid KUTTIBEKOV Abzal		ALG TURR	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	ATYR	CHUNISHKALIEV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PVLR TJK ZHMR	SYUENISH SHANASHEVA UMAROV ZHUMANKULOV ZHASURBEK			27:30 28:29 27:30 27:30 27:30
20	20	(91kg)		RED BLUE	RAHMANOV Ontalap ABUDUREXITI Remula		KAZ CHN	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	ZHMR	ZHUMANKULOV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KARR ALM PVLR	BURKITBAYAEV AHMETOVA ASHIROV SAGIYEV MANAP			28:29 27:30 28:29 27:30 28:29 28:29
21	21	(91kg)		RED BLUE	ERMUHAMEDOV Sardon ORALBAY Aybek		UZB KAZ	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	IND	THAKUR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SKO ALMR PVLR	UMAROV ZHAKIYANOV SYUENISH SHANASHEVA SHASHKOV			27:30 27:30 28:29 27:30 27:30
22	22	(+91kg)		RED BLUE	SAPARBAY Nurlan AMANZHOLOV		TURR ZHMR	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	UZB	ZHASURBEK	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KARR AKMR PVLR	UMAROV AHMETOVA BURKITBAYAEV SAGIYEV ZHEENBAEV			30:27 30:27 30:27 29:28 29:28

Walkover